COMPETICION

JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS DEL PRINCIPADO BENJAMIN
FEMENINA LIGA 2 VUELTAS GRUPO A

JORNADA 1 09/11/2019

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON COL. MONTEDEVA 10-19
COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO COL. LAVIADA 20-8
C.P. JOVELLANOS "A" C. CORAZON DE MARIA C 20-26
COL. BEGONA C. CORAZON DE MARIA B 40-0
Descansa C. INMACULADA "A" 09/11/2019
JORNADA 2 16/11/2019

C. INMACULADA "A" COL. DOMINICAS GIJON 41-3

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B Descansa 16/11/2019
C. CORAZON DE MARIA C COL. BEGONA 2-43
COL. LAVIADA C.P. JOVELLANOS "A" 18-20
COL. MONTEDEVA COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO 36-29
JORNADA 3 23/11/2019

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO 15-13
C.P. JOVELLANQS "A" COL. MONTEDEVA 35-31
COL. BEGONA COL. LAVIADA 40-0
Descansa C. CORAZON DE MARIA C 23/11/2019
C. INMACULADA "A" C. CORAZON DE MARIA B 42-2

JORNADA 4 30/11/2019



C. CORAZON DE MARIA B
C. CORAZON DE MARIA C
COL. LAVIADA

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

JORNADA 5 14/12/2019
COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. BEGONA

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

JORNADA 6 11/01/2020
C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

JORNADA 7 18/01/2020

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON
Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"
COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

C. INMACULADA "A"

Descansa

COL. BEGONA

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

C.P.JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. INMACULADA "A"

Descansa

COL. BEGONA

COL. BEGONA

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

10-18
13-38
30/11/2019
0-41
29-26

12-6
41-0
14/12/2019
40-0
2-14

19-16
8-16
6-42

11/01/2020

10-50

4-44
18/01/2020
43-7
16-6
11-35



JORNADA 8 25/01/2020
COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO
C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. BEGONA

JORNADA 9 01/02/2020
Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

JORNADA 10 08/02/2020

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C
C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. INMACULADA "A"

JORNADA 1115/02/2020
COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

Descansa

COL. BEGONA

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. INMACULADA "A"

Descansa

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. BEGONA

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. BEGONA

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

38-6
24-19
20-0
7-47

25/01/2020

01/02/2020
16-41
19-30
19-22

6-37

14-16
18-24
35-6
0-40

08/02/2020

2-43
15/02/2020
43-2
28-8



COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

JORNADA 12 29/02/2020
COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO
COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

JORNADA 13 07/03/2020
COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

C. INMACULADA "A"

Descansa

COL. BEGONA

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

JORNADA 14 21/03/2020
C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO
COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

JORNADA 15 28/03/2020

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. BEGONA

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. BEGONA

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

19-45

14-15
31-14
4-45
29/02/2020

0-41

14-10
40-0
07/03/2020
46-6
18-19

21/03/2020
21/03/2020
21/03/2020
21/03/2020

02/04/2020

28/03/2020

28/03/2020



C. INMACULADA "A"
Descansa

COL. BEGONA

JORNADA 16 18/04/2020
COL. BEGONA

C.P.JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO
C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

JORNADA 17 25/04/2020
COL. LAVIADA

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. INMACULADA "A"

Descansa

JORNADA 18 09/05/2020
COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. BEGONA

C.P.JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

COL. MONTEDEVA

g (imprime_competicion.asp?id=8315)

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. LAVIADA

COL. DOMINICAS GIJON

COL. MONTEDEVA

COL. EL LLANO-MARTINEZ BLANCO

C.P. JOVELLANOS "A"

COL. BEGONA

Descansa

C. INMACULADA "A"

C. CORAZON DE MARIA B

C. CORAZON DE MARIA C

COL. LAVIADA

28/03/2020

28/03/2020

28/03/2020

18/04/2020

18/04/2020

18/04/2020

18/04/2020

18/04/2020

25/04/2020

25/04/2020

25/04/2020

25/04/2020

25/04/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020


https://fbpa.es/imprime_competicion.asp?id=8315
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